
Stand: 28.11.2010 / 17:13:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Rhauderfehn,PLS vom 27.-28.11.2010 [381048001] 27.11.2010 - 28.11.2010

1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Jule 223123 7.50P

2. Franziska Reil (RG Nordloh e.V.) Lady 814130 7.20P

3. Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RFG Popens e.V.) Quincy 91193 7.10P

4.  Mara Vatteroot (RFV Börger e.V.) Lassiter250 7.00P

5.  Sabrina Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V) Chandra 2845 6.90P

5. Christel Meyer (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Lizzy 79153 6.90P

7. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 2319 6.80P

8.  Melina Otten (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Amigo 1582242 6.70

9. Schlegel Jana (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Pegasus268 6.50

9. Busemann Anke (RFV Leer e.V.) Ramius272 6.50

11.  Ihna Stratmann (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Email246 6.40

12.  Taika Kruizinga (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Noble Boy 8253 6.20

13. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 3852 5.60

14.  Tomma Goudschaal (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Amy Lou243 5.00

14.  Lynn Koerte (FRV Filsum e.V.) Fürstin Fiona247 5.00

14.  Verena Müller (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Lantonio249 5.00

17. Ina Kröger (RFV Börger e.V.) Peggy Sue275 0.00

2 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Saskia Kruse (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diamond F79 0.00 / 36.62P

2. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Jule 223123 0.00 / 38.86P

3. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 2319 0.00 / 39.38P

4. Schlegel Jana (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Pegasus268 0.00 / 39.50P

5. Christel Meyer (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Lizzy 79153 0.00 / 40.63P

6. Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RFG Popens e.V.) Quincy 91193 0.00 / 41.54P

7.  Lynn Koerte (FRV Filsum e.V.) Fürstin Fiona247 0.00 / 42.83P

8. Busemann Anke (RFV Leer e.V.) Ramius272 0.00 / 47.98P

9.  Tomma Goudschaal (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Amy Lou243 0.00 / 49.72

10. Franziska Reil (RG Nordloh e.V.) Lady 814130 4.00 / 40.09

11.  Sabrina Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V) Chandra 2845 4.00 / 40.82

12.  Taika Kruizinga (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Noble Boy 8253 4.00 / 41.67

13.  Julia Hilbrands (RG Nordloh e.V.) Laddy252 4.00 / 47.29

14.  Verena Müller (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Lantonio249 4.00 / 52.90

15. Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Cher 3852 4.00 / 55.70

16.  Mara Vatteroot (RFV Börger e.V.) Lassiter250 8.00 / 40.40

17. Noormann Lea (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Leinetals Calvaro269 25.50 / 77.25

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Little Lord 90150 8.10P

2. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cantino 828 7.80P

3. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Checker 1051 7.70P

4. Anja Tieben (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Colania57 7.60P

5. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Stalypso's King221 7.50P

6. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Carrick R34 7.40P

6. Sander Lübbers (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Up and Away 4226 7.40P

6. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 404257 7.40P

9. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feldlerche 10101 7.30P

9. Rainer Peter (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Balouna du Ruet262 7.30P

11. Julia Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Maranka 2166 7.20P

12. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Elbana 392 7.10

12. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Sotheby`s260 7.10

14. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann77 7.00

14. Sander Lübbers (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Sky Walker 15219 7.00

16. Anja Martens (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Rigo 57204 6.90

17. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Cyrabell B72 6.70

18. Rainer Peter (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Luxux Boy261 6.60

19. Heidi Dirksen (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Michel Angelo K171 6.30

20. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Elli 9993 6.20

21. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Ka-Larina124 6.10

22. Sascha Goßling (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Londria Prestige154 6.00

23. Alexandra Macke (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Latima 6137 5.80

24. Anita Kammer (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cassini 3341 5.50

24. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Wald 3233 5.50

26. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Lulou 2162 0.00

26. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) La Grisu259 0.00

26. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Liverpool 44263 0.00

26. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Quincy 145264 0.00

4/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*
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Stand: 28.11.2010 / 17:13:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Rhauderfehn,PLS vom 27.-28.11.2010 [381048001] 27.11.2010 - 28.11.2010

1. Katharina Buse (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) World Spirit'sEve237 7.60P

2. Christiane Looft (Ponyfreunde Jever-Sandel e.V.) Shaddow of Severloh216 7.50P

3. Julia Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Maranka 2166 7.40P

4. Andreas Kerkhoff (RGS Rhauderfehn) Almati 23 7.30P

5. Merle Hamel (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Igor 123115 7.20P

6. Tanja Liebing (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Alverich271 7.00P

7. Susanne Behrends (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Mary Lou 156168 6.90P

7. Stefanie Arns (RFV Spelle e.V.) Querida 51188 6.90P

9. Christel Meyer (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Lizzy 79153 6.80

9. Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RFG Popens e.V.) Quincy 91193 6.80

9. Birgit Ebken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) San Sero214 6.80

12. Lena Tautermann (Pferdefreunde Logaerfeld e.V.) Amigo 12674 6.70

13. Nina Casten (RUFV Filsum u. Umgebung e.V.) Dawina 4875 6.50

14. Stefanie Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Raki 13196 6.40

15. Sonja Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mariel 2167 6.30

15. Tanja Liebing (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Sico Tinto270 6.30

17. Imke Schaumburg (Pony-u.Pferdefr.Augustfehn e.V) Pavarottie182 5.50

18. Iris Claus (Pony-u.Pferdefr.Augustfehn e.V) Bonheur 3821 0.00

18. Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Mathilda 9169 0.00

4/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10106 7.60P

2. Anna-Lena Janning (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Quintana 29194 7.50P

3. Anja Martens (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Rigo 57204 7.40P

3. Meike Geerdes (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Viva Eika231 7.40P

5. Laura Hagemann (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Lui 38159 7.30P

6. Stefanie Held (RFV Haren-Ems e.V.) Vitjok229 7.20P

7. Ciara Brinkmann (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Chess 2854 7.10P

7. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liwana152 7.10P

7. Hilke Engels (RGS Rhauderfehn) Silvermoon 15217 7.10P

10. Sarah Yvonne Deger (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Christopher 856 7.00

11. Anita Kammer (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Don Diego 4981 6.90

11. Stefanie Held (RFV Haren-Ems e.V.) Fleur de soleil 6103 6.90

13. Rita Meyer (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Dolphin 280 6.80

13. Anna-Lena Janning (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Heaven's Comet114 6.80

13. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rana 31197 6.80

16. Svenja Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Baretta 618 6.70

17. Laura Henninga (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Luigi 227160 6.60

18. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Energy Lady95 6.20

19. Nadine Zschiedrich (RFV PCH Dörnten) Balios 917 6.00

19. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RFV Samtgemeinde Harpstedt e.V.) Kapricia G125 6.00

19. Bettina Hentschel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Nobby Nox178 6.00

22. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Farlo 499 5.70

23. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Frency 4104 5.40

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Sarah Yvonne Deger (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Christopher 856 0.00 / 40.25P

2. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro209 0.00 / 43.10P

3. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10106 0.00 / 43.47P

4. Jan Mulder (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Quenterra186 0.00 / 44.33P

5. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Gretel 45111 0.00 / 46.33P

6. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena236 0.00 / 46.68P

7. Ciara Brinkmann (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Chess 2854 0.00 / 49.29P

8. Sander Lübbers (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Up and Away 4226 0.00 / 50.79P

9. Lena Tautermann (Pferdefreunde Logaerfeld e.V.) Amigo 12674 0.00 / 51.57P

10. Paul Lonnemann (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Coral Cord65 0.25 / 54.31P

11. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 826 4.00 / 40.43P

12. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Energy Lady95 4.00 / 47.41

13. Daniela Schröder (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Leonard 33142 4.00 / 50.05

14. Anja Tieben (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Colania57 4.00 / 50.26

15. Anja Martens (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Rigo 57204 4.00 / 50.63

16. Sascha Goßling (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Londria Prestige154 4.00 / 52.83

17. Guido Reismann (RFV Haselünne u.U.e.V.) Contendra 1162 4.50 / 55.22

18. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Amira 1175 5.75 / 60.15

19. Birgit Ebken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) San Sero214 6.00 / 61.49

20. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Carrick R34 6.00 / 61.97

21. Hilke Engels (RGS Rhauderfehn) Silvermoon 15217 8.00 / 44.08

22. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Donnerschall 482 8.00 / 44.72

23. Rieke Meyer (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Antares 21511 8.00 / 45.36

24. Melissa Tabbert (RFV Heppens e.V.) Il Fabulo116 8.00 / 52.77

25. Stefanie Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Raki 13196 8.25 / 70.13

26. Julia Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Maranka 2166 10.25 / 62.86
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Stand: 28.11.2010 / 17:13:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Rhauderfehn,PLS vom 27.-28.11.2010 [381048001] 27.11.2010 - 28.11.2010

27. Wilfried Janssen (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Lichtblick 29145 16.00 / 54.00

28. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) De Niro 776 16.75 / 56.40

29. Dietmar Reil (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Argentino 7713 19.00 / 65.64

30. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liwana152 20.25 / 70.81

6/1 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St.

1. Hans-Gerd Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Jambory120 *0.00 / 29.75P

2. Svenja Frerichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Baretta 618 *0.00 / 30.66P

3. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Genie 10106 *0.00 / 31.08P

4. Stefanie Held (RFV Haren-Ems e.V.) Vitjok229 *0.00 / 32.28P

5. Birgit Ebken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) San Sero214 *0.00 / 33.87P

6. Gil-Kathrin Niedlich (RG Wold e.V.) Eiana Lee86 *4.00 / 28.88P

7. Tina Rogner (RUFV Filsum u. Umgebung e.V.) Little Fighter 6149 *4.00 / 29.41P

8. Sarah Rebecca Linnig (RFV Samtgemeinde Harpstedt e.V.) Ocean's Dream180 *4.00 / 31.05P

9. Rita Meyer (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Dolphin 280 *4.00 / 32.76P

10. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) De Niro 776 4.00 / 49.15

11. Sarah Yvonne Deger (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Christopher 856 4.00 / 49.74

12. Julia Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Maranka 2166 4.00 / 50.33

13. Hermann Hukelmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Zandor 22239 4.00 / 51.11

14. Laura Hagemann (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Lui 38159 4.00 / 51.83

14. Hilke Engels (RGS Rhauderfehn) Silvermoon 15217 4.00 / 51.83

16. Frances Hollands (RC Helle e.V.) Cambodia 224 4.00 / 52.26

17. Meike Geerdes (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Viva Eika231 4.00 / 53.11

18. Melissa Tabbert (RFV Heppens e.V.) Il Fabulo116 4.00 / 54.36

19. Silke Meier (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rana 31197 4.00 / 56.07

20. Katharina Buse (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) World Spirit'sEve237 4.00 / 56.25

21. Sjak Buiten (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Amorka7 4.25 / 57.95

22. Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Farlo 499 8.00 / 50.86

23. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Curt 870 8.00 / 53.14

24. Rieke Lemberg (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Funny Girl 89105 8.00 / 53.20

25. Stefanie Arns (RFV Spelle e.V.) Querida 51188 8.00 / 53.44

26. Susanne Behrends (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Mary Lou 156168 8.00 / 56.32

27. Gerhard Dirks (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5235 8.00 / 56.50

28. Nadine Zschiedrich (RFV PCH Dörnten) Balios 917 12.00 / 56.46

29. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liwana152 13.00 / 76.66

30. Saskia Kruse (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Diamond F79 13.50 / 63.00

31. Nina Casten (RUFV Filsum u. Umgebung e.V.) Dawina 4875 14.25 / 81.70

32. Jantje Tapkenhinrichs (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Frency 4104 16.00 / 52.90

33. Stefanie Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Raki 13196 16.00 / 55.16

34. Dietmar Reil (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Argentino 7713 18.75 / 67.83

35. Imke Schaumburg (Pony-u.Pferdefr.Augustfehn e.V) Pavarottie182 21.75 / 79.15

36. Bettina Hentschel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Nobby Nox178 30.75 / 99.30

6/2 Springprfg.Kl.A* m.St.

1. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Energy Lady95 *0.00 / 30.50P

2. Jenny Kok (RUFV Filsum u. Umgebung e.V.) Carlos B32 *0.00 / 30.79P

3. Tanja Liebing (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Alverich271 *0.00 / 31.86P

4. Sjak Buiten (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Wasamorka234 *0.00 / 33.83P

5. Anita Kammer (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Don Diego 4981 *0.00 / 38.32P

6. Gil-Kathrin Niedlich (RG Wold e.V.) Oldenburger-Pferdemeile181 *4.00 / 28.91P

7. Stefanie Held (RFV Haren-Ems e.V.) Fleur de soleil 6103 *4.00 / 29.83P

8. Anna-Lena Janning (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Quintana 29194 *4.00 / 31.37P

9. Sonja Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mariel 2167 4.00 / 48.62P

7 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cascador39 44.00 / 35.43P

2. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Amira 1175 44.00 / 39.42P

3. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vitus 60230 44.00 / 39.54P

4. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Roadster 6205 44.00 / 39.99P

5. Maren Wilhelms (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Joker 242122 44.00 / 41.05P

6. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly14 44.00 / 41.42P

7. Daniela Meyer (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Energy Lady95 44.00 / 42.51P

8. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Luxusgirl164 44.00 / 43.56P

9. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Anka 28510 44.00 / 43.92P

10. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Zabriskie Point238 44.00 / 44.83P

11. Maren Kasolowsky (Dressurreitgem. Aurich u.U.) El Vespucci90 44.00 / 46.99P

12. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena236 44.00 / 47.09P

13. Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Lord Ludwig 7156 44.00 / 47.52P

14. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Doreano83 42.00 / 47.14P

15. Andrea Albers (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Scally 21258 40.00 / 40.18P

16. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1165 38.00 / 43.78
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17. Alicia Fortwengel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Success 10222 37.00 / 45.86

18. Ute Burmeister (RV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Rontaro209 35.00 / 40.89

19. Ursula Reiners (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Amiro 386 35.00 / 43.52

20. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Laron 24135 31.25 / 56.43

21. Theodor Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B133 27.25 / 56.49

22. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Carwerio36 14.00 / 11.53

23. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mariel 2167 12.00 / 40.82

24. Jan Mulder (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Quenterra186 12.00 / 46.82

25. Mareike Middeke (RFV Bösel e.V.) Gretel 45111 12.00 / 47.63

26. Daniela Schröder (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.) Leonard 33142 12.00 / 51.15

27. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Easy Way D84 8.00 / 40.25

28. Hannah Salverius (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Looking Forward155 8.00 / 45.10

29. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Conshetta Curacao61 7.50 / 55.97

30. Sarah Yvonne Deger (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Christopher 856 7.00 / 40.84

31. Andrea Albers (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La noir Luna126 7.00 / 57.76

32. Sarah Marks (RFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Liwana152 6.75 / 58.76

33. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 2319 6.00 / 42.22

34. Dirk Cornelius (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Curtis 3771 6.00 / 46.06

35. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Luissa161 6.00 / 48.81

36. Katharina Lücken (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quito de Bussy195 5.00 / 44.30

37. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Le Fou 3138 5.00 / 44.38

8 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde

1. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Luissa161 *0.00 / 32.74P

2. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 91298 *0.00 / 36.61P

3. Andrea Bakker (RFG Popens e.V.) Remember-Poco-Lena202 *0.00 / 38.11P

4. Maren Wilhelms (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Joker 242122 *4.00 / 34.32P

5. Silke Manssen (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Countess 668 *4.00 / 36.25P

6. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cantiano 227 *4.00 / 37.92P

7. Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Lord Ludwig 7156 *4.00 / 39.05P

8. Dirk Cornelius (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.) Curtis 3771 *8.00 / 41.05P

9. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Summergame266 1.50 / 63.10P

10. Silke Manssen (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Leeland S140 4.00 / 52.58P

11. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Sir Fox218 4.00 / 53.29P

12. Maren Kasolowsky (Dressurreitgem. Aurich u.U.) El Vespucci90 4.00 / 55.54

13. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Little Spirit 2151 4.25 / 58.33

14. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) El Chicco 689 4.25 / 58.83

15. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Lucky 278158 4.50 / 59.27

16. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Anka 28510 4.75 / 60.23

17. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Elan D91 5.50 / 63.20

18. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Shadow 455265 5.75 / 64.56

19. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Le Fou 3138 8.00 / 51.35

20. Isabell Ralle (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Doreano83 8.00 / 54.79

21. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly14 8.00 / 55.15

22. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Elli 9993 8.00 / 55.44

23. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Conshetta Curacao61 8.00 / 57.29

24. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Carwerio36 12.00 / 55.61

25. Rainer Peter (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Charmeur TK50 13.25 / 62.21

26. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Athlet267 13.25 / 78.32

27. Elena Aden (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Lichtblick 29145 14.00 / 97.81

28. Theodor Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B133 16.25 / 58.48

29. Andrea Albers (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La noir Luna126 22.75 / 100.31

9 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Maren Wilhelms (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Joker 242122 0.00 / 44.93P

2. Alicia Fortwengel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Success 10222 0.00 / 45.63P

3. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Mariel 2167 0.00 / 48.77P

4. Jenny Kok (RUFV Filsum u. Umgebung e.V.) Carlos B32 4.00 / 46.22P

5. Hermann Hukelmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Zandor 22239 4.00 / 46.79P

6. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Little Spirit 2151 4.00 / 46.90P

7. Hans-Gerd Rosendahl (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Jambory120 4.00 / 48.31P

8. Rieke Lemberg (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Funny Girl 89105 8.00 / 45.21

9. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1165 12.00 / 43.90

10. Theodor Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Landro B133 12.00 / 50.62

11. Gil-Kathrin Niedlich (RG Wold e.V.) Oldenburger-Pferdemeile181 16.00 / 44.24

12. Gerhard Dirks (RFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Watz 5235 16.00 / 53.15

13. Andreas Kerkhoff (RGS Rhauderfehn) Almati 23 16.00 / 71.34

14. Andrea Albers (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) La noir Luna126 19.50 / 85.34

15. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Donnerschall 482 20.00 / 50.08

16. Tomke Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Laron 24135 20.00 / 71.90

17. Gil-Kathrin Niedlich (RG Wold e.V.) Eiana Lee86 39.00 / 67.55
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Stand: 28.11.2010 / 17:13:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Rhauderfehn,PLS vom 27.-28.11.2010 [381048001] 27.11.2010 - 28.11.2010

10 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vitus 60230 0.00 / 49.61P

2. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Lucky 278158 0.00 / 51.69P

3. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cantiano 227 0.00 / 52.72P

4. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cascador39 4.00 / 51.65P

5. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Sir Fox218 4.00 / 53.05P

6. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 91298 4.00 / 54.47P

7. Rainer Peter (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Casanova 34437 4.00 / 57.31P

8. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Athlet267 4.00 / 58.53P

9. Andrea Bakker (RFG Popens e.V.) Remember-Poco-Lena202 4.00 / 61.43P

10. Rainer Peter (RFV Rütenbrock u.U.e.V.) Quidam's Classic190 7.25 / 75.72

11. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Roadster 6205 8.00 / 54.51

12. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Zabriskie Point238 8.00 / 55.72

13. Hannah Salverius (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Looking Forward155 8.00 / 55.79

14. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Changador47 8.00 / 56.70

15. Marlis Blonske (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Easy Way D84 9.00 / 66.05

16. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) El Chicco 689 11.50 / 76.31

17. Andrea Albers (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Scally 21258 12.00 / 55.58

18. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Luxusgirl164 12.00 / 58.72

19. Patrick Liebing (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Shadow 455265 12.00 / 61.77

20. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Elan D91 12.00 / 62.22

21. Stefan Goßling (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Lyca G256 12.00 / 62.57

22. Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Unity 10225 14.00 / 66.86

23. Silke Manssen (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Leeland S140 15.75 / 77.97
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